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CANTERBURY PARK

S VISP

MID-STATES POKER TOUR

Winter Poker Classic
Event #10— Last Chance No Limit Hold’em
December 12, 2021
189 Entries $250 Buy In
$37,800 Prize Pool
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1. Matthew Schurter
2. Joseph Barnard
7 M‘ 3. Eric Fazekas-Hinz
+ 4.Nancy Dang
5. Bouaphanh Leuaxay
6. Amir Tavanae
7. Stephen Shanks
8. Stephen Tully
9. Hein Vu
10. John Dennehey
11. Christopher Audrain
12. Aaron Aurzada
13. Kevin McClung
14. Gary Cable
15. Clinton Wolcyn
16. Bradley Lacombe

17. Vic Peppe
CHAMPION 18. Christopher Fraley

MATTHEW SCHURTER 19 Andrew Eoss

CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 20. Craig Luedemann
21. Jeffrey Sepulvado

ISPT

D-STATES POKER TOUR

MID-STATI

$9,829
$6,086
$4,385
$3,213
$2,381
$1,852
$1,399
$1,096
$869
$718
$718
$718
$718
$567
$567
$491
$491
$491
$454
$454
$454



